Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

MERGER

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Structure, Inc.		01/30/2003	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Express, LLC	
Street Address:	One Limited Parkway	
City:	Columbus	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	43230	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	
Registration Number:	1846061 ARCHITECTS OF STYLE	
Registration Number:	2400081 C	
Registration Number:	2419065 D=	
Registration Number:	2406106 D2	
Registration Number:	2400080 K	
Registration Number:	2147880 NO ONE SAID IT WOULD BE EASY. NOTHING WORTHWHILE EVER IS.	
Registration Number:	2278314 S	
Registration Number:	2180175 S	
Registration Number:	2385778 S+	
Registration Number:	2402200 S	
Registration Number:	2445985 X	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(847)286-3379 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002717 FRAME: 0774

900001906

Phone: (847) 286-2500

Email: trademrk@sears.com

Correspondent Name: Andrea K. Cannon Address Line 1: 3333 Beverly Road

Address Line 2: B6-363B

Address Line 4: Hoffman Estates, ILLINOIS 60179

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2003-005698

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Andrea K. Cannon

Total Attachments: 3

source=expressA#page1.tif source=expressB#page1.tif source=expressC#page1.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002717 FRAME: 0775

FROM NRAI-DE

(WED) 8. 20'03 12:35/ST 12:32/NO. 4863623270 P 12



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"STRUCTURE, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "EXPRESS, LLC" UNDER THE NAME OF "EXPRESS, LLC", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2003, AT 10:02 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE FIRST DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2003.



Warriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

2263193 8100M

030539994

AUTHENTICATION: 2590371

DATE: 08-19-03

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002717 FRAME: 0776

FROM NRAI-DE

(WED) 8. 20'03 12:35/ST. 12:32/NO. 4863623270 P 13

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 10:02 AM 01/31/2003 030065666 - 2887358

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF STRUCTURE, INC. INTO EXPRESS, LLC

Momestic Limited Liability Company Surviving

The undersigned limited liability company, Express, LLC, organized and existing under and by virtue of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, 6 Del. C. §§18-101, et seq. (the "Delaware LLC Act"), for the purpose of merging with another entity pursuant to §18-209 of the Delaware LLC Act and §264 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, 8 Del C. §101, et seq. (the 'Delaware Corporation Act'), DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and jurisdiction of formation or organization of each of the constituent entities which are to merge are as follows:

Name

Jurisdiction of Formation/Organization

Express, LLC

Delayvare

Structure, Inc.

Delaware

SECOND: An agreement of merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by the constituent entities in accordance with §18-209 of the Delaware LLC Act and §264(c) and §228 of the Delaware Corporation Act.

THIRD: The name of the surviving Delaware limited liability company is Express, LLC.

FOURTH: The merger of Structure, Inc. into Express, LLC shall be effective as of 11:59 p.m. on February 1, 2003.

FIFTH: The executed agreement of merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving Delaware limited liability company. The address of the principal place of business of the surviving Delaware limited liability company is One Limited Parkway, Columbus, Ohio 43230.

SIXTH: A copy of the agreement of merger will be furnished by the surviving Delaware limited liability company, on request and without cost, to any member of Express, LLC or any stockholder of Structure, Inc.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Merger has been duly executed this 30th day of January, 2003, and is being filed in accordance with §18-209 of the Delaware LLC Act and §264 of the Delaware Corporation Act by an authorized person on behalf of the surviving Delaware limited liability company.

> EXPRESS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company By: WOMANCO, INC. Sole Member

> > David H. Hasson, Vice President-Taxes

SCHEDULE 1 Express, LLC

Mark	Reg. No.	Reg. Date	Int'l. Class	Goods
ARCHITECTS OF STYLE	1,846,061	07/19/94	42	Retail clothing store services.
C and Design	2,400,081	10/31/00	25	Clothing, namely, pants.
D= and Design	2,419,065	01/09/01	25	Clothing, namely, pants.
D2 and Design	2,406,106	11/21/00	25	Clothing, namely, shirts.
K and Design	2,400,080	10/31/00	25	Clothing, namely, pants.
NO ONE SAID IT WOULD BE EASY. NOTHING WORTHWHILE EVER IS.	2,147,880	03/31/98	25	Clothing, namely, t-shirts.
S and Design	2,278,314	09/14/99	25	Caps, underwear and sweaters sold only in Registrant's retail stores.
S and Design	2,180,175	08/11/98	25	Shirts, t-shirts, sweatshirts, sweatjackets, sweatpants, jackets, socks, pants, shorts, pullovers and parkas.
S+ and Design	2,385,778	09/12/00	25	Clothing, namely pants.
S and Arrow Design	2,402,200	11/07/00	25	Clothing, namely, pants.
X* and Design	2,445,985	04/24/01	25	Clothing, namely, pants.

RECORDED: 09/15/2003

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002717 FRAME: 0778